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' V4 Vg LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

- TEL- 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Rag No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo 18-8607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Refl CC4/EQI18002057/T1es3
) o IR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 01-02-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code . EQI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 32725 Veh. Inspected SJT 934G
Policy No. DMCFHQ17-000141 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM187288-EC Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 01/02/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
8. General Information
Accident Date 25/01/2018 Inspection Date 01/02/2018

Survey held at ETHOZ GROUF LTD

30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 858075

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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Your ref: DM 18/296-EC
Ohur ref: CC4/EQIIB002057/T1es3 Daie: 04.02.2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SITYMG
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 01.02.2018
al the premises of M/s Ethoz Protect Pie Lid (Bukit Batok) and have the following 1o report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S% 24,805.96

Revised Estimate Amount . 5§ 13,135.88

"Check” Items Amount : 5% 5.817.60

Market Value : 5§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8% .

Nett Value 1 S% -

Description of Damage: . -—_-.—J;-:___n_..

The vehicle sustained damages at the L i___=__| p iy

From & Rear Portion —

Comments/Present Status:

Diamages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 100 days

Remarks : Pants price incomplete. supplementary will be impose.

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser
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ETHCZ

PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY
VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK
CRESCENT (S 658075)

Lee Chen Sin
CLAIM DEPARTMENT
DID : 66547520

Daie : 3070172018 FAX
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX :
Owner IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No . 2100508560 Accidem Date - 25/01/2018
Velicle No : SIT-934-G Make & Model .~ HONDA CITY 1.5L I.VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess © 0,00 Add Excess 0,00
OTY  DESCRIPTION © REPAIRERAMT(S)  SURVEYOR APP.
List Item |
| FRONT BONNET 61520 b=
| FRONT BONNET HINGE LH g4.80 ¢/
| FRONT BONNET HINGE RH 84.80 &7 —
| FRONT BONNET INSULATOR 75.60 fd’f
10 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS 35.00 "
I FRONT BONNET AIR VENT LH 68.00 Am
| FRONT BONNET SEAL LH 010 X ™®
I FRONT BONNET SEAL RH 9.10 X ¥V
| FRONT BONNET LOCK 23540 F T

PAGE I
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ETHCZ

Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO o
: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Centificate No - 2100508560 Accident Date . 25/01/2018
Vehicle No © o SIT-934G Make & Model . HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess 000 Add Excess 0,00
OTY  DESCRIPTION  REPAIRER AMT(5)  SURVEYOR APP.
I FRONT BONNET CLIPS 7.00 ¢ KXo
| FRONT FENDER LH RESTORE [Mv
1 FRONT FENDER RH 126.70 Al
| FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH 96.40 t: -
10 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS 96.20
| FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH RH 11230 ?
| “A" PILLAR RH RESTOREJFN
| FRONT DOOR RH RESTORE

| HEADLAMP LH 45170 X #9
I

HEADLAMP RH 451.70 W

PAGE 2
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Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Atin : Motor Claim Department FAX .
Owrnier : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYD
: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No . 2100508560 Accident Date . 25/01/2018
Vehicle No . SIT-934-G Make & Model ;. HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 ec
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess : 000 Add Excess : 0,00
| QTY  DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT (5)  SURVEYOR APP.
| HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH 0550 o wip
| HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH 95.50 g‘:x
| FRONT GRILLE BASE 246.30 Ore"
| FRONT GRILLE MOULDING 25540 A
| FRONT GRILLE LOGO 4570 sbe "
10 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS 35.00 i~
| FRONT BUMPER 610.40 -~
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 35.00 -
1 FOG LAMP COVER RH 45.60 3#
I FOG LAMP RH I86.40 £
PAGE ; 3
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ETHCZ

Date 30/01/2018
To EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Atltn : Motor Claim Department FAX :
~ Owner IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No 2100508560 Accident Date 25/01/2018
Vehicle No SIT-934-G Make & Model . HONDA CITY 15L 1-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess

Qry DESCRIFTION

0.00 Add Excess :  0.00

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

l

| SUPPORT PANEL
I CONDENSER

| RADIATOR

1

AIR COND FAN COWLING
I AIR COND FAN MOTOR
I AIR COND FAN BLADE
I RADIATOR FAN COWLING
| RADIATOR FAN MOTOR
I RADIATOR FAN BLADE

REPAIRER AMT (5)  SURVEYOR APP.

334,50 Lﬂ"
596.40 e
753.10 A
1,582.40
141.60 ,
396,40 7
85.90
121.60
405.30
95.30

{®

PAGE 4
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ETHOZ

Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn i Motar Claim Department FAX
Owmer : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Certificate No . 2100508560 Accident Date . 25/01/2018

Vehicle No - SIT- 034-G Make & Model | HONDA CITY LSLI-ZVTEC AUTO 1497 ¢c
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess © 0,00 Add Excess :  0.00

QTY  DESCRIFTION REPAIRER AMT(S)  SURVEYOR APP. |

I AIR COND HOSE (DISCHARGE) 181.60 2

I AIR COND HOSE (SUCTION) 242307

1 AIR COND HOSE (LIQUID) 275.40

1 WIPER TANK 134,50 3@
1 WIPER TANK MOTOR 9540

| ENGINE MOUNTING RH 262.90
I ABS PUMP 295430
1 ABS PUMP BRACKET 75.40

| FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTENSION RH 275.60 Ev

I FRONT SIDE FRAME BRACKET RH 69.90 Koy

PAGE 5
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1497 cc

Date I0/01/2018

To EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION

Attn Motor Claim Department FAX ;

Owner IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No 2100508560 Accident Date 25/01/2018
Vehicle No SIT-934-G Make & Model HONDA CITY L5L I-VTEC AUTO
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess 0.00 Add Excess 0,00
Qry DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT (5) SURVEYOR APP. .

| FRONT SIDE FRAME PLATE RH 95.60 3 4

| FRONT SIDE FRAME GUSSET RH 85.70 |

I SIDE MIRROR RH 495.20 K>

| REAR FENDER LH RESTORE My |

| REAR FENDER RH 962 .40 tf“iv”

| REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH 42.10 £

10 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS 15.00 a} W

| REAR BOOTLID 755.90 Iflf-""‘

| REAR BOOTLID HINGE LH 95.50 W1

| REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH 95.50 .

PAGE t
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ETHCZ

Date ; 30/01/2018
To ] EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn - Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYD
. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No - 2100508560 Accident Date . 25/01/2018

Vehicle No : SIT- 934-G Make & Model . HONDA CITY L5L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess D00 Add Excess :  0.00

QTY  DESCRIPTION 'REPAIRER AMT(S)  SURVEYOR APP.

| REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CENTRE 57.60 A —
| REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CITY 4770 pp—
| REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM 1-VTEC 4560 A
| REAR BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH 191.50 fand .~
2 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS a2.00 {
| REAR BOOTLID LOCK 14130 b}~
| REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM 171.80 -

| REAR BOOTLID RUBBER 165.50 1=*
| REARLAMPLH 388.70 {wf”
| REAR LAMP RH 388.70 pem

PAGE - T
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ETHCZ

Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Aftn - Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner . IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Ceruficate No - 2100508560 Accident Date - 25/01/2018
Vehicle No : SIT-934-G Make & Model . HONDA CITY 1.5L I.VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess . 0D.00 Add Excess 0.00
| QTY  DESCRIPTION =7 REPAIRER AMT (5)  SURVEVOR APP.
6 REAR LAMP CLIPS - T
| REAR LAMP PANEL RH 27260 (el
| REAR BUMPER 657.20 mHt =
10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 35.00 -~
| REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 35.60 (AF A
| REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 35.60 |
I REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH 2450 | ¢ e
| REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH 24.50  mM
| REAR END PANEL 75500 Ha €=
I REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 18540 AL
PAGE (]
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ETHCZ

Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Atin : Motor Claim Department FAX .
Owner : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
AlG ASIA PACTFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Centificate No . 2100508560 Accident Date - 2501/2018
Vehicle No - SIT-934-G Make & Model . HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess - 000 Add Excess :© 0,00
OTY  DESCRIPTION | ] REPAIRER AMT(5)  SURVEYOR APP.
1 REAR BOOTSIDE TRIM LH 196.4 -
| REAR BOOTSIDE TRIM RH 19640 0T
I SPARE TYRE BOARD 186.20 M3 "
| SPARE TYRE PANEL RESTORE MV |
I REAR WINDSCREEN 9R3.6(0 Ba_
| REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 141.30 ;:T.u e
| REAR EXHAUST BOX 753.30 J' i“\é
3 REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 68.90 1
PAGE i
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Date : 30/01/2018
To - EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Atin 5 Motor Claim Department
Owner : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYD

AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificale No . 2100508560 Accident Date
Vehicle No : SIT-934-G Muoke & Model

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess

L OTY  DESCRIPTION

ETHCZ

ESTIMATION

FAX .

25/01/2018
HONDA CITY LSL I-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc

0.00 Add Excess - 0.00

REPAIRER AMT (5)  SURVEYOR APP.

Sub Total
Discouni 20%  On Parts
S Nett ltem
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE
I RADIATOR COOLANT
| HEADLAMP BULB
I PARKING LIGHT BULB
I SIGNAL LAMP BULB
| WINDSCREEN SEALANT
| END PANEL SEALANT

22576.20 | -

(4515.24) |
35,00 ¥
30,00 ¥
10.00
10.00 8¢
10.00
60,00 Als—
50.00 | ke

PAGE 1
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ETHCZ

Date : 30/01/2018
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX .
Owner . IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No . 2100508560 Accident Date - 25/01/2018
Vehicle No : SIT-934.G Make & Model .  HONDA CITY 15L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 cc
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess : 0,00 Add Excess : 0,00
OTY  DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT(S) ~ SURVEYOR APP. |
| REVERSE SENSOR o 200,00 A" |
| REAR NUMBER PLATE 3500 pf—
| TOWING FEE 50.00 o
Sub Total 490,00 |
Labour & Misc
LABOUR TO CARRY OUT FRONT REPAIR 1,200,00 8o
LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR 1,400,00 /<
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS 3500 B0
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT AFFECTED AREA 1,200.00 |/pov

i Jflan
i |oilowing:
g SOINY w“

mw

wantd D f‘-'l"hm“ o -

”:“__”_"m‘pqdl '

: gumeed

L b oY} 8

parricy | et b
s i e appresl O

St
Chmhie
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ETHOC

Date : 30/012018
To - EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION

Attn $ Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner . IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO -

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD
Certificate No . 2100508560 Accident Date 25/01/2018
Vehicle No . SIT- 034-G Make & Model HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1497 c¢

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess

aQTy DESCRIFTION

TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA
SPRAY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREA

TO REMOVE & FIX AIRCON CONDENSER INCLUDING
TOP UP AIRCON GAS

TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID
COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS

TO REMOVE & REFIT ALL NECCESSARY TRIM BOARDS,
GARNISH, CARPET, FLOOR MATS & SEAT

TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR

TO PULL OFF STRAIGHTENING FRONT CHASSIS
MEMBER LH RH

0.00 Add Excess : 0.00

REPAIRER AMT (5) EH VEYOR APP.

1,200.00 _/hluu
60,00 #2
150,00 J./m

100,00 fp"o

150,00 {Eﬂ
100,00 60

6000 |2 °

300.00 |Qﬂqr ;#*J

PAGE 12
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ETHCZ

To Ancth wrw L“"“jf

Daie : 30/01/2018
To - EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
ESTIMATION
Attn - Motor Claim Depariment FAX .
Owner it IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO R
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Centificate No 2100508560 Accident Date 25/01/2018
Vehicle No SIT-934-G Make & Model HONDA CITY LSL I'VTEC AUTO 1497 ce
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess 0.00 Add Excess - 0,00
OTY  DESCRIPTION REPAIRER AMT (S)  SURVEYOR APP,
TO PULL OFF STRAIGHTENING REAR CHASSIS MEMBER 300,00 | Jee %’4 M
LH RH !
Sub Total 6255.00
|
Insylignts hence notify
= of the following:
alorgefie Wrey paetry
raaged partfy) during resureey
v ane putyect i conllrmabon
Ty Ruifvlry i OR 8 “Withou! Presudcs” hess
il mogfcasnn ) i3 Sowed
ATy femiy) muw; be risurveyed gy
toect o final approwal bom Inguramnce Company
riit=2gped by Reparsr
o 24,805.96
Remarks:
SUB TOTAL
GST 7.0 % 1,736.42
TOTAL 26 542. 33
F f " ;
f,u Guw
Principal's name: IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO A
g 9\410'
Sunrynmm'rhm:__l{l) 8@ 11%° RE"“E}

PAGE B ]
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 1 of 2

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner 1D 80731

Vehicle Details

Wehicle No. SIT934G

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 2% Jan 2018

Date:

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: HONDACITYLX 1.5
I-VTEC AUTO

Primary Colour: Blue

Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engirie No. L15AT71B00784

Chassis No.: MRHGMZ6709P02020%

Maximum Power Output: BA.0kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value: $20,367.00
Original Registration Date: 23 Sep 2009

First Registration Date: 23 Sep 2009
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $20.,387.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry 22 5ep 2019
Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: $11.21200
Intended COE Rebate Detalls

COE Expiry Date: 225ep 2019
COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period{Years): 10

QP Paid: $18,020.00
COE Rebate Amount: $2972.00
Total Rebate Amount: $14,184.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2018

hups:ﬂvri.lta.ﬁuv.sgfltﬂfwlfuclionfenquireftcbalcB}'Puh]icﬂefnmnmglnpmmmm... 1/29/2018



Used Honda City Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 1 of 2
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ISLAND RECOVERY SERVICES

04-140
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GST Reg. Mo MO0 T0a599p Lo, Reg. 53120065, : }-‘Jt =
L]
t4loz
Vehicle No: STT Blkeg Model 232 vy
From: %ﬁ‘p’ Time Start:
To: : Time End
T *
Remarks: o S I V.. (172 o
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_ Basement / Multi Carpark " Crane Up / Winch Out | Open Door
JTsing King Doliey = " | Dismantie Shaft / Brake “loaded  AMOUNT S§ o o
SR 3o
% = GSTSS

r';l‘u ——— e
16\“
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Recelved By

Impartant Note

Island Recovery Services

Vehicie is transporied at owner's risk. The company accepls no responsibility for damaged or other misdemeanour 1o your

vehicle whilst being transported.



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley.Nguyen@ethozgroup.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 2 October 2018 9:48 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Your ref; YN32725 - Qur ref: SIT934G

Dear Asher,

Accident Involving SJT934G & YN3272S an 25/01/2018.

We refer to your email below, our client accepts your offer to close case at $11,336.49 all in,
Kindly proceed DV.

Warmest Regards,
Ashley Nguyen
Claims Settlement

ETHOZ

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

22 Tampines St 52 S{528876)
DID: 6654 7820 | Fax: 6654 7699
Website: www.ethoziroup.com

H m“ n m

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com)
Sent: Monday, October 01, 2018 2:34 PM

To: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley.Nguyen@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725 - Our ref; SIT934G

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair{w/GST) 510,700.00
2. Loss of Use (12 days x 550) S  600.00
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 36.49

TOTAL 511,336.49

Kindly let us have your acceptance.



Thank You.

Best Regarnds,

Asher Sng | Case Handes

LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emall gshersng@ilkkoyln.com | fox £741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ut Industial Park. Ubl Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 10 September 2018 2:12 PM
To: 'Ashley Nguyen' I ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Admin A <cadmin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725S - Our ref: SIT934G

Without Prejudice
Hi Ashley,
We refer to the email below,

We in the midst of preparing the report to seek approval from our principal.

Thank You,

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Cose Hoandler

LEK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

bhone: 6841-6051 | emal: gshersng@lkkouto.com | tox: A741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indusiriol Pore. Ubl Avenue |, #0225 | 5(408933)

From: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley Nguyen@ethozgroup.com>
Sent: Monday, 10 September 2018 2:01 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725 - Our ref: SIT934G
Importance: High

Dear Asher,

Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S on 25/01/2018.

We refer to your email dated on 07 August 2018, is there any outcome for this case?
Kindly revert back to us as soon as possible.

We awail for your favorable reply.



Warmest Regards,
Ashley Nguyen
Claims Settlement

ETHOZ

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

22 Tampines 5t 92 S(528876)
DID: 6654 7920 | Fax 6654 TE99

Website: www ethozgroup.com

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng @lkkauto.com)
Sent: Tuesday, August 07, 2018 11:08 AM

To: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley Nguyen@ethozgroup.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725 - Qur ref: SIT934G

Without Prejudice

Hi Ashley,

We refer to the email below.

We in the midst of preparing the report to seek approval from our principal.

Thank You.

e Regonos

Asher Sng | Coss Handler

LEK Auto Consullonts Ple Lid

phone: &841-6031 | emoil: pshenng@kkgutc.com | lox: 474 1-4108
Bl 51, Peryar Ut inclusirial Pork. Ul Avenus | #02.25 | 5(408%33)

From: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley.Neuyen@ethozgroup.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 9:44 AM

To: Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com=

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725 - Our ref: SIT934G
Importance: High

Dear Asher,

Accident Involving SIT934G & YN32725 on 25/01/2018.

Please refer to the above matter, is there any outcome for this case?



Kindly revert back to us as soon as possible,
We await for your favorable reply

Thanks and Best Regards

Ashley Ngupon

ETHOZ

ETHOZ Group Lid

22 Tampings 5192 5(52887%6)
DID: 66548 7320 | Fax: GE54 7695
Wabsite: www athorgroun.com

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@I|kkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, July 02, 2018 1:57 PM

To: Ashley Nguyen <Ashley.Nguyen@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: YN3272S - Our ref: SIT934G

Without Prejudice

Hi Ashley,

We acknowledge your email below.

We will seek approval from our principal and revert to you once is approve.

Thank You.

Bast Regords
Asher Sng | Cose Hondier
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6B41-56051 | emoll gshersng@kkauto com | fox: 4741-4108
Bk 51, Poya Ukl inclustrial Park, Ukl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ashley Nguyen [mailto:Ashley. Nguyen@ethozgroup.com]
Sent: Monday, 2 July 2018 10:52 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; C5 A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto coms>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com:; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: Your ref: YN32725 - Our ref: SIT934G
Importance: High

Dear Sir / Madam,



Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S on 25/01/2018,

Please refer to the above matter, is there any outcome for this case?
Kindly revert back to us as soon as possible.
We await for your favorable reply.

Thanks and Best Regards

Ashley HNquyen
ETHOZ

ETHOZ Group Ltd

22 Tampines 51 92 H52B376)
DHTr: 6654 7920 | Fax: GE54 7699
Website: www sthoagroup com

 fRin8 B0y

From: Ashley Nguyen

Sent: Thursday, May 31, 2018 5:04 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; C5 A Team <cs-
a@|kkauto.coms; Taufikh@lkkauto .com; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com:; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your ref: YN32725 - Our ref: SJT934G

Importance: High

Dear All,

Accident Involving 5)T934G & YN32725 on 25/01/2018.

We attach Letter of Demand for your necessary action.
Kindly let us hear from you as soon as possible.

Thanks and Best Regards

Ashlgy N qupen

ETHOZ

ETHOZ Group Ltd

22 Tampines 5t 92 S|SIBR7E)
DD 6654 T920 | Fax: BESA 7699
Wisbiite: www. ethoigroup com



Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named
above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination,
distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the
sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ
Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is
free of viruses, interceptions or interference, Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender
and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the
improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its
receipt or damage to your system.

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named
above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination,
distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the
sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ
Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is
free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender
and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the
improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its
receipt or damage to your system,

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named
above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination,
distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the
sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ
Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is
free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender
and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the
improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its
receipt or damage to your system.

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named
above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination,
distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the
sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ
Group does not guarantee the integrity of this emall or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is
free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender
and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the
improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its
receipt or damage to your system.



Catherine Chuna (LKK Auto)

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 3:47 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Accident Invalving SIT934G & YN32725 (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM
REF: DM18/296-EC (PART 1)

Attachments: Ol - YN3272S.PDF; SURVEY VEHICLE NO : SJT934G (4.11 MB)

Our ref - YN32725

TP ref : SIT934G

Policy No. : DMCFHQ17-000141

Dear All,

Please refer to the email below.

Kindly proceed to survey the third party vehicle.
3101 20 @ 382 P‘n’r

We enclosed the following documents for your perusal:

yin
* Insured, YN32725 - GIA report .
e PRS request, SIT934G — GIA report Dl Ak

Please acknowledge receipt. Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

eq"nsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited

i B o ' Tiel 0 ' ) | ek

!‘\ & Mot of  Hytaute you've got o friend

Peewilingerd/Canfidential inforrmation may be rontoined (7 this message, If pou ore Bl the intencied reciprenf, ol nofily the wender immeciotely ond detete ol coos

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin, Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 11:03 AM

To: Elaine Cheong

Cc: Stanley Lim; Selamatshahh Zainal; Leon Lim; Toh Khar Kian

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

Hi Elaine,

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey above mention vehicle.

1



Thanks :,rbu.

Best Regards,
Chen Sin

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, lanuary 31, 2018 10:36 AM

To: Toh Khar Kian <KharKian Toh@eathozgroup.com>

Cc: Stanley Lim <Stanley. Lim@ethozgroup.com>; Selamatshahh Zainal <Selamatshahh Zainal@ethozgroup.coms;
Lee Chen 5in <ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.coms>; Leon Lim <Leon.Lim@ethozgroup.coms>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving S51T934G & YN32725S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Dear Toh,

We refer to your email of 27.01.2018.

we shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any
objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have

agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of
our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 0808 Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 6849 9155 Fax: 6284 1539

Contact Person; Sophia

3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services
L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934822
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Hul Lian

Contact Person: Amy/ Grace

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076 Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 67480361 Fax: 6741-4108

Contact Person: Ricky Teng

7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying
Tel: 81825263 Services
Fax: 67461148 Tel: 96623655
Contact Person: Kelvin Fax: 67655662

Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) P Knights Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068
Fax: 63445328




I . Contact Person: Edna Lee I I

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom
you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor befare you
return your client’s vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

eﬁnsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited

did %00 §T7 tel 55 & G 4§ =yt fan
W O e L AT i T

"l‘ A Mnibses of Cityitale @_Bk you've gol a friend

Frvileged/Confiden il i foemetion may Be contiimss im Bhe e sage. If pau are nop (he nlendad recipuen!, plegie aalify the wender ammediotety ond delete ol oo v o
From: Toh Khar Kian [mallto:KharKian. Toh@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Saturday, January 27, 2018 2:54 PM

To: Janet Tan; Elaine Cheong

Cc: Toh Khar Kian; Stanley Lim; Selamatshahh Zainal; Lee Chen Sin; Leon Lim
Subject: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

Dear All,
Please be at advised that we will be submitting a claim against your insured.,
We would like to propose direct settlement for this case.

Attached herewith is the GIA Report for your perusal.

Our Client's Vehicle Number: SIT934G

EQ Vehicle Number: YMN32T28

Date/Time of Loss: 25/01/2018 06:50
Best Regards,

Toh Khar Kian
Service Engineer

ETHOZ

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

DID: 6654 7505 | Mobile: (65) B3987460 | Fax 6654 7543
Emall kh I




Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee
named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by
mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before
opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has
been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views
expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of
ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete
transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage
to your system.

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee
named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by
mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before
opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has
been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views
expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of
ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete
transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage
to your system.



ETHOZ

TAX INVOICE
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Tax Invoice : WS 1B10/OPR0O158
22 GEMMILL LANE i _
SINGAPORE - 089257 Invoice Date :02-Oct-2018
Rel. No. : 18011339
GST No. : M2-0057587-3
Page 1

VEHICLE NO. : SJT- 934-G MAKE & MODEL : HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1407 cc

ACCIDENT DATE : 25/01/2018

Description Qty  Unit Price(S$) Amount (S§)

BEING 100 % SUCCESSFUL CLAIM FOR VEH NO. SJT- 834-G

ACCIDENT ON 25/01/2018 AS FOLLOWS -

REPAIR COSTS 10,000.00

LOSS OF USE B00.00

LTA SEARCH FEE 7.00

GIA FEE 27.10

T % GST 702.39

Total (S5} 11,336.48
EAOE
CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYARLE TOD ETHOS PROTECT PFTELTD CONTACT ARHLEY NCUYEN
DD BOSTEZD
No racept wal be SEued Main £3198000
Fax
cE‘HﬂJtﬂf -}i‘""im SpCaprmEt [ Hﬂﬂlﬂul'- PR ‘
PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSED WITH PAYMENT Cumtwmmry Copy

Magss Ao Aol sape Pleass wite yOour Imyonice MG, o e Dace Of your CHae

Customer Name ;EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Reference. No, : 18011338

Tax Invoics - WS 1B10/0PRO158 ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

Invoice Date : 02-Oct-2018 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT

Irvoice Amount :5% 11,336.49 SINGAPORE 658075

Payment Due Date  : 02-Oct-2018

haal I




ETHOZ

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Letter of Demand
YourRel : YN - 239 - S
Our Rel - OPR/25012018/TP-9830
Date 31/05/2018
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
22 GEMMILL LANE
Singapore - 069257
Atin : Motor Claim Department
Subject ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NUM : SJ7- 934-G, YN3I272S, GBD45SILE,

INKNOWN, UNKNOWN ON 25/01/2018 AT ALONG SLE 11 172 KM (BEFORE

EXIT TO MANDAIL RD)
lear Sir / Madam,

We would like to append our losses as follows :-

AMOUNT (S)

1. Repair Cost 10, 700,00

2 Loss Of Use (12days) - —hno aeekondd 960.00

3. LTA Search Fees S 749

4. Miscellaneous G-LA [ e 29.00
S

TOTAL 11.,696.49

Enclosed : Copies of Repair Cost Invoice LTA Search Invoice, GIA search invoice & GIA Report
for your perusal and Kind attention,

Kindly look into the matter and revert to us as soon as possible

Thank vou,

Yours faithfully. -

) Ih Jll‘l =

Ashley Nguven ]

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

1313 H63ITI0

FAX: (6544540

EMAIL ashlev nguyenifiethozgroup.com

ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD 33 Busn Sacck Crescenm, Sngepore S55074 | Tei 8314 8000 | Far €31 5080 | www 9 [I020roug s0m

ST e e P



Asher EI'IE (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent
To:

Subject:

£1 UBLAVE L

Asher Sng (LKKAUtO)

Tuesday, 27 February 2018 2:40 PM

‘BONIBOY23@HOTMAILCOM'

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 32725 / SJT 934G / OTHERS ON 25/01/2018

ot

I INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ (065) 62563561 FAX (005167414108

Our Ref: CCH/EC 13002057/ T1es3

27 FEB 2018

APPLIED LOGISTICS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INV

ING YN 22728 /SIT 934G / OTHERS ON 25/01/2018

We refer to the above nccident where we are scting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the ahose

ZIVEN Us your versi

to negotiate for an

Should you bowe
us within 10

You are aware that »
for final allocntion

Please call us if v !

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handlvr
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: ashersnuo

il necident wherein vou and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information

' how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed
“1ble settlement with third party claimant.

M to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact

B date of this letter,

vr No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending
hility in scttlement by our principal EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.

vr further queries.

1 LEOM

91



£.6

EQ INSUK
{Motor Cla

VO COMPANY LIMITED

{ .]I."p" _J’

a2



e : )'4)'2’} 201?

o \/ : ETHOZ PROTECT FTE LTD

30, Dukit Dntok Crescent, Singupore 658075
50, Gul Crescent. Singapore 629541
22, T'mnpines Street 92, Singapore 528876

From _ TRhwAN  pp3 PRASETYD _
{Name of Owner & olicyholder/Authorising Farty®* )

———
e

CLAIM VEIICLENO.:  STT-aq3b-(,

ACCIDENT DATE : 2] he - -

LOCATION : ﬂ_!m,,g SCE {1 /e km [bgjn et do Mandai RD )
OTHER VEMICLE (5): YN3£7:.8 :

I, 1! hereby wuthorise ETHOZ PROTECT PTELTD (“ETHOZ") 10 - -

i, proceed with the repairs {the “Repnir®) io the above accident (the “Accideni™) damnged vehicle

{the "Vehicle™); and

b nct s sole and principal agent 1o clam (the “Clam®™) on my behalf lor the domage 1o the
Vehicle (the "Damage™) from my insurer in question (the " Insarer”) until the Clatm iy
wholly completed, seftled and/or resnlved. |Claim agninst own insurer(s)].

b nct as sole and principal agent to claim (the “Claim") on my behalf for the damage to the
Vehicle undfor ** bodily injuty sustnined ns a result of the Accident [collectively known
hereinafter as the * Damage * ) from the Third Party andfor Third Party Insurer in

question ( collectively Known as the ® Third Party * ) uniil the Claim is wholly completed,
= settled and/or resolved, |Cliskm against Third Party).

i | confirm thmt ETHOZ's authorisation shall include without limitstian paying for all relevant
repors/documents, correspanding and negolisting with the Insurer/Third Party®** and any othes
relevani partics correspondence of any nature with solicitors, appointing sulicitors to nct in
connection with the Claim and,any or all such other tasks concerning the settlement, resolutinn

and/or complenion of the Claim;

: Where authorising party {3 pol velrdele gwner amd polinyholder,

-_I | am duly wothorised by the owner kel policyholder of the Vehbele fo enter fnlo this Agreement with ETHOZ on his
behall Linless the context oilerwise regquires, any references i “ma”™ “my™, 1™ sl the Tike in thiy Afreemont shall be

finker Lo mean (e veliche omer mnd policyholder,
Page | of ]

*Tick where applicable.
** frelere ny appropriane.



EXCEPT : -

. such mutters o tasks that the InsurenThind Pary** mndfor the lew requites me Lo
personally anend to, and
b the due submission of the Claim to the [nsurer  (where applicable)

1 understand i T submit a elaim of wharever nature io my own soarer(s) FOURTEEN (14) dovs

afier the Accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer(s) aud/or the law),

such elaim will not or may not be pccepted by iy own nsurer

I fuwrther confion and agcepl i - -

i Tothe extent permitted by law : -
i, Lwill indemnify and keep ETHOZ indemnified in connection with ot arising fom the
Claim; and

il That notwithstanding this Agreement or otherwise, under no circumstances will |
(jointly ar severally) in any mannes hold ETHOZ liable for losses/damages of
whatever nature arising from of in connection with the Claim.

b. ETHOZ does not gusrnntee and never represented that the Insurer/Third Party®* will
fully indemnify me for the Damage andfor the Repair's costs AND,  that | shall be ang

continue 1o be liable 1o ETHOZ for the whole of the Repair's costs.

| mgree and accept "ETHOZ's Deposit refund policy” I the final successfiil percentage of
indemnity/cantribution/liability from or of the Insurer/Third Party®* in respeet of the Repair's cosis 1o
me is: -

n 50% and below - NO REFUND

b 100% - FULL REFUND

| shull inform and forward 10 ETHOZ o]l correspondence and lesters received by me from the
Inswrer/Third Party**, any other insurer, soliciiors, governmental authorities andfor, any other
relevanl party.

1 shall fully eo-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by ETHOZ particularly

the signing/endorsement/exeeution of any "Dischrge Voucher™, Talling which | shall be liakle 10
ETHOZ for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or Indirecily) by ETHOZ jn
connection with the Cliin,

1 shall not: -
n respond to correspondence and letiers; and
b. negotinte agree or accept any offer from the Imurer/Third Party®™® or any other relevan

party; without consultation of and expressed approval from ETHOZ

Page2of3
*Tick where applicable.
** Delete ax appropriute.



10 In considerntion hereal (including without limitation ETHOZ's ngreeing to repair the Vehicle and defer
demanding payment of the Repair's cost), | whelly assign to ETHOZ all proceeds of the Claim lor -

the Repair's costs; and

dmnage, compensation, micrest, costs (including party-to-party legal costs on a full
indemnity hasis) and expenses in connection with the Accident, Repair amdtor Cldin

which ETHOZ shall be further entitled to apportion in its absolute withany excess being
paid by ETHOZ to me a3 it deems [it in its absolute discretion.

1 | further confirm that payment to ETHOZ or to any person (which shall include a body corporate)
authorised by you 1o receive payiment In lieu shall constitute a good and effective discharge of the
payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my Claim And that | shall pot be
authorised in law to yecoive payment.

Owner & Policyholderd Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable), or **
Authorising Party's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable)

Nane: IeacAn A PRRACETYS

NRICNo: g A7 680171

Desigintion:

Address:
Witness' Signature _'TE-H Kl"fﬂﬁ_" 'l:‘;l.ﬁﬁ
m-ﬂu; 5’3‘3“\‘”3“?

Designation: MOTOR CLAIMS SALES EXECUTIVE
Address:  CHO 30 BT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075

=#* Thig Dizcharge Voucher applies onty lo be the cleimant’s Claim
for his propery damago and will nol atlect his persanpl
injuries claim stdior Lntnauted esses clim In o laer date.

Fuﬂherl the setinmenl feoms horoin shound ool b usw] @% an

gvidence 10 prajudice in the claimant’s personal injuries claim

andior athar uninsured losses clam ansing of ihe subject

mabier in this action Page 3 of 3
“Tick where applicable.

=* Delete s upproprivte.



ETHCZ

TAX INVOICE
IRAWAN AD| PRASETYO Tax Invoice :'WS 1805/0PR0O295
S0 WOORLANDA SY0L Invoice Date  : 31-May-2018
SINGAPORE - 730880 Ref. No. - 18011338
GST No. : M2-0057587-2
Page 1

VEHICLE NO. : 8JT-934-G MAKE & MODEL : HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO 1487 cc
ACCIDENT DATE : 25/01/2018
Description Qty  Unit Price(S§) Amount (S$)
BEING REFAIR COST FOR THE ABOVE VEHICLE 10,000 00
T % GS8T 700.00

Total (S5) 10,700.00
EAQF
CHEDUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYAHLE TQ ETHOZ PHOTECY FTELTD CONTACT ASHLEY NGLTEN

(n]in] RS L Fos
M e Wil be ssund Wmin 63188000
Computsr pemaiied Joormen] i Bgratir mgumd <
FLEARE JETACH AND ENCLOSED WATH PAYMENT Cumamery Sopy

Pisase do not sinpio Messa wite your imeoce Mo an ihe back of your zhegues
Customer Name : IRAWAN ADI PRASETYO
Refarence. No. : 18011339
Tax Invoice : WS 1B05/0PR0295 ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD
Invoice Date : 31-May-2018 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
Invoice Amount : 8§ 10,700.00 SINGAPORE 658075
Fayment Due Date  : 31-May-201

]
- TR



112772018 Recaipt

%
- & i
| L I - T i

Land Transpor Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-D006528-2
Print Date/Time : 27 Jan 2018 / 14:41:27

Receipt Date/Time : 27 Jan 2018 / 14:41:27

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recelpt No. : [TNET-00000-180127-000715
Pravious Receipl No,

S/IN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (55) (5%)
Result of Insurance Enguiry - YN327285
As at 25 Jan 2018/06:50:00

Insurance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - YN327285

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
20180127144030181923
Sub-Total 7.00 0.48 T.48
Total Before Rounding 7.00 049 T7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
Credil Card:
RO RNG T 4
igd Visa/MasterCard A
Total T7.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee
may apply.

mitpsciivrl ita. gov.sgitalriiaction/completePayment TFLUNCTION_[D=F13010017TT "



Page 1 of 1

Invoice
SN GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
= o i ERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
(e ﬂ GEN § Raflles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

= INSURANCE -#rone 856224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam 1o Spm
GST Registralion No: M400D17735

RECORDOS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Dur Ref No GR-1B-015363
Date of Request 2910142018 Your Rel No. TOH KHAR KIAN[BT BATOK)

ETHOZ Protect Pte Lto
30 Bukil Balok Crescent
Singapore 658075

Dear SiriMadam,

Date of Accident 25/01/2018

Vahicle No: SJT934G

Place of Accident:  ALONG SLE 11 1/2 KM (BEFORE EXIT TO MANDAI RD)
Invalving Vehicle No: YN3272S

DOCUMENTS |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S$) |QTY |AMOUNT (S$)

'YN32725 ALONG SLE 11 1/2 KM (BEFORE EXIT TO MANDA! RD) 14.00{1 1308
GST Amount — os2
Total Amoum Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

The mages providad to you are taken from the original reporis forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General
Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no
lisbility whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images

Thank You

This 1s & computer generated document and reguires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:
[%] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

https //singapore merimen.comvclaims/index cfmAusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp...  25-01-2018



Invoice Page2 of 2

: 6 GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
&l RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
— | GE"ERAL 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
lNSMCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Faor: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Bam to Spm
(IRO%S MANAGEMENT CENTRE GEY Reaghtraion No: MADDITTTEO

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No GR-18-013548
Dale of Request. 25/01/2018 Your Rel No: TOH KHAR KIANIBT BATOK)
ETHOZ Protect Pla Lid
30 Bukit Batok Crescent
Singapore 658075
Dear SirfMadam,
Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident: 25012018
Place of Accidentt  ALONG SLE 11 1/2 KM (BEFORE EX
Cliant Vehicle No: SJTB346G

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)

E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 098
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 1500
Thank You.

This is a compuler generaied document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use
Date
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [ | Chegue

https://si ngapore merimen.comvdaims/index.cfm7fusebox=M T Rsas& fuseaction=dsp... 25-01-2018



Asher Sna {LKKAutn!

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 September 2018 1:29 PM

To: Asher Sng [LKKAuUto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN32725 (EQ) at
25/01,/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM REF: DM1BHO00296-JG (PART 1) *** LKK REF -
CC4/EQIT8002057/T1es3

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Asher

Please proceed to resolve this matter up to 5511,336.49,
Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Execitive | Claims

eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited
Vaxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 656223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 41K

WWW einsurance. comsg
‘R A Mprribees of {tyntare @ —

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended reciplent, please notify the

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, September 15, 2018 2:57 PM

To: Joel Goh; Janet Tan

Cc: Admin A

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM REF:
DM18/296-EC (PART 1) *** LKK REF - CC4/EQI18002057/T1es3

Your ref : DM18/296-EC
Our ref : CC4/EQI18002057/T1ea3q2

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle.



In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.
IWE did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.
We seek your approval to offer repairer " ETHOZ GROUP LTD" at 511,336.49 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) 526,542.38 $10,700.00
2. Loss of Use (12days x S80) S 960.00 S 600.00 (12days x S50)
3. LTA Search Fee 5 3649 $ 3649
Total §27,538.88 $11,336.49

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.
For your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regords,
Asher Sng | Cose Hondler
LKE Auto Consultonts Ple Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | emall gshensng@lkkaylo com | lox: 67414108

ik 51, Paya Ubl industial Park, Ubi Avenue |, 802-25 | 5|408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 9 February 2018 10:35 AM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine. cheong@eginsurance.com.sg>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuta) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving 5)T934G & YN32725 (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM REF: DM18/296-EC (PART 1)
*** LKK REF - CC4/EQI1B002057/T1es3

Your ref: DM18/296-EC
LKK ref: CC4/EQI18002057/T1es3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We have inspected TP vehicle S]T 934G at M/s Ethoz Protect Pte Ltd - Bukit Batok.
Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP estimated cost ol repair
- Preliminary advice



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; ShifeyHiew @ |kkauto.com | fax: 57414108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubs Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January 2018 3:53 PM

To: 'Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM REF: DM18/296-EC (PART 1)

Dear Elaine,
Thank you for the assignment

Dest Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauie.com | fax: 6250-4315
Bik 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@eqinsurance com.sg)
Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 3:47 PM

To: assignments <assignmen Ikkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS - CLAIM REF: DM18/296-EC (PART 1)

Our ref - ¥YN32725

TP ref : 5JT934G

Policy No. : DMCFHQ17-000141
Dear All,

Please refer to the email below.
Kindly proceed to survey the third party vehicle.
‘We enclosed the following documents for your perusal:

s |nsured, YN32725 — GIA report
« PRS5reguest, 5JT934G - GIA report



Please acknowledge receipt. Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

SNor EXocul

ecinsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited

CSe

‘R& Mermibed of Citystate you'vegol o friersd

Broleged Confidential mforrmotion moy be contoimed in this medasoge. IF pod ane nof The Jmiemtad Nciienl, Dok nofify the wende immediotely and delete ol copies af it
From: Lee Chen Sin [mallto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 11:03 AM

To: Elaine Cheong

Cc: Stanley Lim; Selamatshahh Zainal; Leon Lim; Toh Khar Kian
Subject: RE: Accident Involving SJT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

Hi Elaine,

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey above mention vehicle.
Thanks vou.

Best Regards,
Chen Sin

From: Elaine Cheong |[mailto:elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 10:36 AM

To: Toh Khar Kian <kKharKian. Toh@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Stanley Lim <Stanley. Lim @ethozgroup.com>; Selamatshahh Zainal <Selamatshahh.Zainal@ethozgroup.com>; Lee
Chen Sin <ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com>; Leon Lim <Leon.Lim@ethozgroup.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SJT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Toh,

We refer to your email of 27.01.2018.

we shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any objections
to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the

4



appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us, Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed
motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 0808 Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 6849 9155 Fax: 6284 1539

Contact Person: Sophia

3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services
L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934822
Tel: 5281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Hui Lian

Contact Person: Amy/ Grace

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076 Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 657430361 Fax: 6741-4108

Contact Person: Ricky Teng

7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying
Tel: B1825263 Services
Fax: 67461148 Tel: 96623655
Contact Person: Kelvin Fax: 67655662

Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) P Knights Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068
Fax: 63445328
Contact Person: Edna Lee

If you object to all the motar surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you
consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you
return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

ec]nsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited



digd tel {5 4 ! »t fax

"‘ A Maenieed of Ciystae youlve got a friend

Privileged/Configental mfoemation moy Be cantaingd i this mestoge. If you are oot the intended fecipien:, ploaie nodily the pender immedvately ood defete oif op

From: Toh Khar Kian [mailto:KharKian Toh@ethozaroup.com]

Sent: Saturday, January 27, 2018 2:54 PM

To: Janet Tan; Elaine Cheong

Cc: Toh Khar Kian; Stanley Lim; Selamatshahh Zainal; Lee Chen Sin; Leon Lim
Subject: Accident Involving SIT934G & YN3272S (EQ) at 25/01/2018 06:50HRS

Dear All,
Please be at advised that we will be submitting a claim against your insured.
We would like to propose direct settlement for this case.

Attached herewith is the GIA Report for your perusal.

Dur Client’s Vehicle Number: SJT934G
EQ Vehicle Number: YMN3272S
Date/Time of Loss: 25/01/2018 06:50

Best Regards,
Toh Khar Kian
Sarvice Engineer

ETHOZ

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

DID: 6654 7505 | Mobile: (65) B3087469 | Fax: 6654 7543
Email :

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee
named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by
mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before
opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has
been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed
in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group.
ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the
information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.
Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee
named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by
mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately, Please conduct your own virus checks before
opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has
been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed
in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group.

b



ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the
information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your sysiem.



! -{-[{ ;c::uiunu
s Ba & Pie Lt

Company Registration Mo, 188607 198R

S1UBLAVE L #02-25 PAYA UHDINDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08930 TEL 1 (65) A2Z56A3801 FANX : (DA5) 62856415

To : Mis EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 15/10/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No. YN 32728 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DM18/286-EC
SJT 934G (TP Veh) |Our Refl. No.: CC4/EQI18002057/T1ea3q2
Date of Accident 25/1/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost 3 10,700.00
Loss of Use 3 800.00 | 12 days
Rental (If any) - | days
Others: | $ 36.45
$

11,336.45

Final Settlement Sum |: § 11.336.45

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

5 11,336.45

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAN: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 180807188R GST Reg. Mo 19-09607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

5 MAXWELL ROAD

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Raf

CC4/EQI1B002057/T1ealdq2

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 15-10-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 089110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. ¥N 32728 Veh. Inspected SJT 934G
Policy No. DMCFHQ17-000141 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM18/2968-EC Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From  ELAINE Assign Date 31/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA CITY c.c 1497
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. MRHGMZET08P020209 Colour BLUE
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RiM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/55 R16 BRIDGESTOME & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/55 R16 BRIDGESTOME & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/55R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 185/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 25M772018 Inspection Date 01/0272018
Survey held at ETHOZ GROUP LTD
30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 858075
Sa, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BIIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR

10 Working Days




' 7d 74

Edn ma =

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi indusinal Park, Singapore 408833

Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg Mo 10-880T188-R Page No. 1 of &
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJT 934G
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | - m.ﬂp%‘“ ’i‘a
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BONNET BENT 815.20 61520
1|FRONT BONNET HINGE LH BENT 84 B0 84 80
1|FRONT BONMET HINGE RH BENT 84 BO B4 80
1|FRONT BONMNET INSULATOR DEFORMED T5.60 T5.680
10|FRONT BONMNET INSULATOR CLIPS MECESSARY 3500 35.00
1|FRONT BONMNET AIR VENT LH NOT NECESSARY 68.90
1|FRONT BONNET SEAL LH NOT NECESSARY a10
1|FRONT BONNET SEAL RH NOT NECESSARY 810
1|FRONT BONMET LOCK NOT NECESSARY 23540 -
1|FRONT BONNET CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 7.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER LH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY - -
1|FRONT FENDER RH BUCKLED 326.70 326,70
1|FRONT FENDER INMNER SHIELD RH DEFORMED 0F 40 85,40
10|FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS MECESSARY 8620 86.20
1|FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH RH NOT NECESSARY 11230
1|'A’ PILLAR RH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY
1|FRONT DOOR RH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY
1|HEADLAMP LH NOT NECESSARY 451.70 -
1|HEADLAMP RH CRACKED 45170 451.70
1|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH NOT NECESSARY 85.50 -
1|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH NECESSARY 8550 8550
1|FRONT GRILLE BASE CRACKED 248.30 24830
1|FRONT GRILLE MOULDING MNECESSARY 255.40 255 40
1|FRONT GRILLE LOGOD MECESSARY 45.70 4570
10|FRONT GRILLE CLIPS MECESSARY 35.00 3500
1|FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED 610.40 81040
10{FRONT BUMPER CLIPS MECESSARY 35.00 3500
1|FOG LAMP COVER RH NOT NECESSARY 45 80 -
1{FOG LAMP RH NOT NECESSARY 3B6.40
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT NECESSARY 334 50
1|SUPPORT PANEL BUCKLED 50865.40 586 .40

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18002057/T1ea3q2
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ay Description of Parts Condition [ Fsimare BY | Our Agusted
1|CONDENSER NOT NECESSARY 75210
1|RADIATOR NOT NECESSARY 1.582.40
1|AIR COND FAN COWLING NOT NECESSARY 141 80
1]|AIR COND FAN MOTOR NOT NECESSARY 386.40
1]AIR COND FAN BLADE NOT NECESSARY B5 90 -
1|RADIATOR FAN COWLING NOT NECESSARY 121.60
1|RADIATOR FAN MOTOR NOT NECESSARY 405 30 -
1|RADIATOR FAN BLADE NOT NECESSARY 8530
1]AIR COND HOSE (DISCHARGE) NOT NECESSARY 181.60
1|AIR COND HOSE {SUCTION) NOT NECESSARY 242 30
1]AIR COND HOSE (LIOUID) NOT NECESSARY 27540 -
1|WIPER TANK NOT NECESSARY 134.50 -
1|WIPER TANK MOTOR NOT NECESSARY 9540 -
1|ENGINE MOUNTING RH NOT NECESSARY 26290 -
1|ABS PUMP NOT NECESSARY 2,854 30 -
1|ABS PUMP BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 75.40 -
1|FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTENSION RH TO REPAIR SEE 27580 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT SIDE FRAME BRACKET RH TO REPAIR SEE 6290 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT SIDE FRAME PLATE RH NOT NECESSARY 9560
1|FRONT SIDE FRAME GUSSET RH NOT NECESSARY 8570
1|SIDE MIRROR RH TO REPAIR SEE 485.20
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER LH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY -
1|REAR FENDER RH BUCKLED 962 .40 862 .40
1|REAR FEDER INNER SHIELD RH NOT NECESSARY 4210
10|REAR FEDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 35.00
1|REAR BOOTLID BENT 755.80 755.80
1|REAR BOOTLID HINGE LH BENT 95.50 95.50
1|REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH BENT 85.50 95,50
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CENTRE NECESSARY 57.60 57.60
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CITY NECESSARY 47.70 47.70
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM I-VTEC NECESSARY 4560 4560

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18002057/T1eadq2
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- - Estimate By | Our Ad
aty Description of Parts Condition |, Fstmate By [ Our Adk
1|REAR BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH CRACKED 191.50 191,50
2|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS NOT NECESSARY 4200 -
1|REAR BOOTLID LOCK BENT 141.30 141,30
1|REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM DEFORMED 171.80 171.80
1|REAR BOOTLID RUBBER TWISTED 185.50 185.50
1|REAR LAMP LH CRACKED 38870 38870
1|REAR LAMP RH CRACKED 38870 38870
6|REAR LAMP CLIPS NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|REAR LAMP PANEL RH BUCKLED 27260 27260
1|REAR BUMPER NECESSARY 85720 657.20
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH NOT NECESSARY 3560 -
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH NECESSARY 3580 3560
1|REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH NOT NECESSARY 2450
1]REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH NECESSARY 24 80 2450
1|REAR END PANEL BENT 755.80 755.90
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 185.40 185.40
1|REAR BOOTSIDE TRIM LH NOT NECESSARY 196.40
1|REAR BOOTSIDE TRIM RH NOT NECESSARY 198 40 -
1|SPARE TYRE BOARD CRACKED 186.20 186.20
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL (NPA) NOT NECESSARY - =
1|REAR WINDSCREEN CRACKED 9683.60 883.60
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 141.30 141.30
1|REAR EXHAUST BOX NOT NECESSARY 753.30
3|REAR EXHALUST MOUNTING NOT NECESSARY 68.90
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -4 81524 -2,120.22
18,080.95 8.480.88
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 35.00 -
1|RADIATOR COOLANT (SN NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|HEADLAMP BULB (SN) NOT AVAILABLE 10.00 -
1|PARKING LIGHT BULB (SN) NOT NECESSARY 10.00
1|SIGNAL LAMP BULB (SN) NOT NECESSARY 10.00

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI1BD02057/T1ea3qg2
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on of Condition iy By ,
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00
1]END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) NOT WORKING 200.00 200.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 3500 35.00
440.00 375.00
LABOUR
TOWING FEE 50.00 50.00
LABOUR TC CARRY OUT FRONT REPAIR INCLUSIVE OF 1,200.00 800.00
THE REPAIR OF FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTENSION
RH,FRONT SIDE FRAME BRACKET RH AND SIDE
MIRROR RH
LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR 1,400.00 1,000.00
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY 3500 30.00
WIRINGS
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT AFFECTED AREA. 1.200.00 1.000.00
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA, 1.200.00 1,000.00
SPRAY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREA 60.00 40.00
TO REMOVE & FIX AIRCON CONDENSER INCLUDING 150.00 100.00
TOP UP AIRCON GAS.
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID 100,00 50.00
COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 150.00 120.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT ALL NECESSARY TRIM 100.00 80.00
BOARDS GARNISH CARPET FLOOR MATS & SEAT,
TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR. 60.00 30,00
TO PULL OFF STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER |NOT NECESSARY 300.00
LH RH
TO PULL OFF STRAIGHTENING REAR CHASSIS MEMBER |NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
LH RH
6,305.00 4,280 00
GRAND TOTAL 24,805.96 13,135.88
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RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

10,000.00

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18002057/T1ea3q2
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